Data sheet
Three-phase monitoring relays
CM-PFS
The CM-PFS is a three-phase monitoring relay that is used to
monitor three phase mains for incorrect phase sequence and
phase failure.
All devices are available with two different terminal versions.
You can choose between the proven screw connection

Type Rated control supply voltage =
measuring voltage
Connection technology Order code
CM-PFS.P 3 x 200-500 V AC Push-in terminals 1SVR740824R9300
CM-PFS.S 3 x 200-500 V AC Screw type terminals 1SVR730824R9300
Accessories
Type Description Order code
ADP.01 Adapter for screw mounting 1SVR430029R0100
MAR.01 Marker label for devices without DIP switches 1SVR366017R0100
COV.11 Sealable transparent cover 1SVR730005R0100
—
DATA S H EE T